

Waitrose stock number	445242
Name	Waitrose Christmas Favourites Crate
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Lts, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Luis Felipe Edwards Carmènere/Shiraz 2. Luis Felipe Edwards Pinot Grigio 3. Waitrose Christmas Shortbread Stars 4. Waitrose Fragrant All Butter Sundried Tomato Bites 5. Waitrose Generously Coated 9 Dark Chocolate All Butter Biscuits 6. Waitrose Home Winter Berries Napkin 33cm 7. Waitrose Iced Fruit Bar 8. Waitrose Mixed Marinated Olives 9. Waitrose Savoury & Aromatic Nigella Seed Biscuit for Cheese 10. Waitrose Smooth, Rich & Well Rounded Americano Blend Ground Coffee 11. Waitrose Sweet & Chunky Caramelised Red Onion Chutney 12. Waitrose Vivid Morello Cherry Extra Fruity Preserve
---	--

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Luis Felipe Edwards Carmènere/Shiraz
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Chile
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Vina Luis Felipe Edwards Ltd Vitacura4130, Vitacura, Santiago, Chile
Alcoholic strength by volume	13%
Vintage year	2015
Units per bottle	9.8
Units per serving	1.6
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Product name	Luis Felipe Edwards Pinot Grigio
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Chile
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Vina Luis Felipe Edwards Ltd Vitacura4130, Vitacura, Santiago, Chile
Alcoholic strength by volume	13%
Vintage year	2017
Units per bottle	9.8
Units per serving	1.6
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Product name	Waitrose Christmas Scottish Shortbread Stars (Ref 1531WT / 682690)	
Product description	Shortbread Stars with Cranberries and Festive Spices.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter (28%) (butter (milk) salt), sugar, sweetened dried cranberries (9%) (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), orange oil, mixed spices (cinnamon, ginger, allspice, cardamom, nutmeg, black pepper, star anise, clove, tangerine oil), salt, raising agent (ammonium carbonate), black pepper.	
May contain statements	ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also contain nuts and peanuts.	
Net quantity	130g	
Country of origin	Produced in Scotland	
Storage instructions	STORAGE: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Walkers Shortbread Ltd.	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2108kj	304kj
energy	504kcal	73kcal
fat	26.2g	3.8g
of which saturates	17.1g	2.5g
carbohydrate	60.5g	8.7g
of which sugars	20.2g	2.9g
fibre	2.1g	<0.5g
protein	5.5g	0.8g
salt	0.60g	0.09g
Servings per pack	9	
Contains alcohol	Y/N	

Contains artificial flavours	Y/N
Contains artificial colours	Y/N
Suitable for vegans	Y/N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y/N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose All Butter Sundried Tomato Bites	
Product description	Crisp baked savoury sun dried tomato pastry bites topped with cheese and herbs.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wheat flour, butter (milk) (26%), cheese (milk , salt, anti-caking agent potato starch, lactic starter culture, vegetarian rennet, colour annatto), SUNDRIED TOMATO TAPENADE (5%) (tomato, sunflower oil, white wine vinegar, salt, flavouring, citric acid, antioxidant ascorbic acid), pasteurised free range egg , yeast, salt, tomato powder, milk powder, sugar, oregano, parsley, garlic powder, onion powder, yeast extract, celery , barley malt extract, fermented wheat flour, thyme, white pepper, nutmeg	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts, peanuts and sesame	
Net quantity	100g e	
Country of origin	The Netherlands.	
Storage instructions	Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use	Ready to eat or alternatively can be warmed as a delicious snack. Oven cook: Gas 1, 140°C, Fan 120°C for 2-3 minutes. Preheat oven. Remove all packaging, arrange straws in a single layer on a baking tray and then place in the centre of the oven. Adjust times according to your particular oven. (For fan assisted ovens heating times should be reduced. For best results, refer to manufacturer's handbook). All appliances vary, these are guidelines only.	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2272kj	568kj
energy	545kcal	136kcal
fat	34.2g	8.6g
of which saturates	21.9g	5.5g
carbohydrate	44.5g	11.1g

of which sugars	3g	0.7g
-----------------	----	------

fibre	4.5g	1.1g
protein	12.6g	3.2g
salt	1.81g	0.45g
Servings per pack	4 x 25g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Milk Chocolate Coated All Butter Biscuits	
Product description	Butter biscuits topped with thick milk chocolate	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	MILK CHOCOLATE (63%) (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder, lactose (milk), butter oil (milk), emulsifier soya lecithin), wheat flour, sugar, butter (milk) (4%), wheat glucose syrup, raising agents sodium hydrogen carbonate and ammonium hydrogen carbonate, milk powder, milk whey powder, salt, citric acid	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts	
Net quantity	125g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container in a cool dry place. Do not exceed date shown.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2139kj	299kj
energy	511kcal	72kcal
fat	26g	3.6g
of which saturates	16g	2.2g
carbohydrate	61g	8.5g
of which sugars	39g	5.5g
fibre	2.6g	0.4g
protein	7g	1g
salt	0.38g	0.05g

Servings per pack	9 servings
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Christmas Iced Fruit Cake Slab	
Product description	A rich fruit cake packed with sultanas, glacé cherries, raisins, glacé citrus peel pecans and laced with brandy. Topped with marzipan and white icing.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Vine fruits (38%) sultanas and raisins, MARZIPAN (sugar, almonds , wheat glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, water), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, brown sugar, pasteurised free range egg , butter (milk), brandy, maize and wheat glucose-fructose syrup, cherries (3%), invert sugar syrup, pecan nuts , almonds , orange peel, orange juice from concentrate, maize and wheat glucose syrup, > barley malt extract, lemon peel, apricots, salt, rapeseed oil, palm oil, stabiliser tragacanth, palm stearin, cinnamon powder, nutmeg, acidity regulators citric acid and sodium citrates, fruit and vegetable concentrates carrot extract and elderberry extract, gelling agent pectin, preservative sulphur dioxide .	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	450g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions		
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1514kj	1135kj
energy	359kcal	269kcal
fat	10.1g	7.6g
of which saturates	4.2g	3.2g
carbohydrate	62.4g	46.8g

of which sugars	51.8g	38.9g
fibre	1.6g	1.2g
protein	3.9g	2.9g
salt	0.18g	0.13g
Servings per pack	approximately 6 servings	
Contains alcohol	Y	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Mixed Marinated Olives	
Product description	Mixed Greek olives, Halkidiki, Amfissa and Kalamata marinated with pimienta and oregano	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	MIXED OLIVES (63%) (green olives, anfissa olives, Kalamata olives), water, pimienta, salt, oregano, acidity regulator citric acid	
May contain statements		
Warning statements	May contain olive stones	
Net quantity	300g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions	Refrigerate after opening and consume within 14 days	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	734kj	110kj
energy	178kcal	27kcal
fat	17.9g	2.7g
of which saturates	2g	0.3g
carbohydrate	1g	0.2g
of which sugars	0.5g	trace
fibre	3.6g	0.5g
protein	1.5g	0.2g

salt	3.13g	0.47g
Servings per pack	12 x 15g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	Y	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Savoury & aromatic nigella seed biscuits for cheese	
Product description	Oat biscuit with Nigella seeds	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	OATS (42%) (oat flakes and oatmeal), WHEAT FLOUR FORTIFIED (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (milk), cheese (milk), salt, nigella seeds (1%)	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and sesame	
Net quantity	150g e	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place, once opened store in an airtight container. For best before date see base of pack	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2048kj	384kj
energy	490kcal	92kcal
fat	24.6g	4.6g
of which saturates	16.2g	3g
carbohydrate	52.7g	9.9g
of which sugars	2.7g	0.5g
fibre	5.9g	1.1g
protein	11.4g	2.1g
salt	2.4g	0.45g

Servings per pack	approximately 8 servings
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Americano Blend Ground Coffee
Product description	Roast & ground coffee
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Roast & Ground Coffee (100%)
May contain statements	NA
Net quantity	227g
Country of origin	Produce of more than one country. Packed in the UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, reseal using re-closable tab on pack. To prolong its freshness store in a cool place, refrigerator or deep freeze and use within two weeks.
Instructions for use	Preparation Instructions (Back of pack) The coffee is ground to suit all coffee makers. For cafetières, percolators and filters follow manufacturer's instructions. We recommend one rounded dessert spoonful of coffee per cup for normal strength coffee. This may be adjusted according to taste. To enjoy the coffee's full flavour do not stand, but serve soon after preparation.
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1710kj
energy	406kcal
fat	10.2g
of which saturates	4.1g
carbohydrate	59.4g
of which sugars	0.5g
fibre	6.1g
protein	16.1g
salt	trace

Servings per pack	32 servings
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Caramelised Red Onion Chutney	
Product description	Sweet and Chunky Caramelised Red Onion Chutney	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Sugar, red onion (41%), BALSAMIC VINEGAR (6%) (white wine vinegar, grape must, colour caramel), white wine vinegar, water, acidity regulator citric acid, gelling agent pectin, salt, black pepper	
May contain statements	N/A	
Net quantity	350g	
Country of origin	N/A	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened refrigerate below 5C and use within 6 weeks	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1028kj	206kj
energy	242kcal	48kcal
fat	0.3g	trace
of which saturates	0.1g	trace
carbohydrate	59.1g	11.8g
of which sugars	59.1g	11.8g
fibre	0.1g	trace
protein	0.7g	0.1g
salt	0.39g	0.08g
Servings per pack	17 x 20g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	

Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Morello Cherry Extra Fruity Preserve	
Product description	morello cherry extra jam	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Morello cherries, sugar, gelling agent pectin, acidity regulators citric acid and calcium citrates.	
May contain statements		
Warning statements	May contain cherry stones	
Net quantity	340g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions		
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1052kj	158kj
energy	248kcal	37kcal
fat	0.5g	0.1d
of which saturates	0.3g	trace
carbohydrate	59.8g	9g
of which sugars	53.3g	8g
fibre	1.5g	0.2g
protein	0.3g	trace
salt	0.13g	0.02g

Servings per pack	22 x 15g
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.